No

Name

9/ GA, White, Men

10/ GA, Red, Women

Comp
A Grade

11
12
14
16
18
19
23
26
29
31
33
34

37

29/05/2019 4:17 PM

Rank

Grade

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9Hole?

[l
]

Golflink No

2110701382
2181202607
2181200465
2181203513
2181203093
2181202734
2140419023
2181200211
2181201571
2110702535
2181201901
2181201650
2181201366
2181202596
2181200632
2181201837
2181200310

2022101408

Course Details

Scratch Par
71 72
75 73
Golfer
Name
Jolly, Martin

Jamieson, David
Howell, Gareth
Williams, Michael
Corbett, John
Langdon, Ian
Vantent, Jamie
Brown, Richard
Baldock, Ronald
Tannock, Collin
Hollingworth, Steven
Chapman, Scott
Broadfoot, Allan
Clayton, John
Moran, Les
Walsh, Graeme
Chapman, Gary

Nankivell, John

29-May-2019: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Slope Union

132/ AGU

128/ WGA

Wednesday, 29 May 2019: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Club

Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Forster-Tuncurry
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Penrith GC

Competition Results for

DSR
74

Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

GL ID
7129567

Handicap
GA Daily
7.7N 9
13.1N 15
7.8N 9
16.2N 19
9.8N 11
11.5N 13
10.3N 12
16.1N 19
10.8N 13
15.6N 18
14.9N 17
11.9N 14
12.3N 14
14.3N 17
12.7N 15
6.3N 7
16.5N 19
16.0N 19

Golf System

New GA

7.5

12.9

7.8

16.2

9.7

10.3

16.1

15.8

14.9

12.3

14.3

12.7

6.3

16.5

16.0
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Hole By Hole
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Comp

37 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts

20 Pts
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Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
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Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Status

Tof2



Comp
B Grade

10
13
15
17
20
21
22
24
25
27
28
30
32
35

36

29/05/2019 4:17 PM

Rank

Grade

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Golflink No

2181200931

2181201607

2181201134

2181200469

2181203324

2181201205

2181200682

2181201950

2181203577

2181200229

2181202361

2181202192

2181202621

2181202196

2181203050

2181201305

3190300321

2181202223

2181200764

Golfer

Name
Lloyd, Alan
Deegan, Anthony
Osborne, William
Hughes, Arthur
Potts, Hugh
Chisholm, Stephen
Hickson, Danny
Laing, David
Grace, Peter
Geddes, Cecil
Mc Master, william
Brennan, Sean
Corling, Rodney
McGee, Reginald
Mills, Don
Macklin, Daryll
Howard, Peter
Caddy, Jim

Searles, Bruce

29-May-2019: Wednesday Stableford Medley

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Mirboo North GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results for

Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA Daily
27.2N 32
19.7N 23
17.9N 21
26.0N 30
19.0N 22
24.2N 28
27.7N 32
26.9N 31
22.5N 26
30.3N 35
24.4N 29
22.5N 26
28.7N 34
24.4N 29
16.7N 20
21.9N 26
26.8N 31
22.1N 26
36.3N 36

Golf System

New GA

26.8

19.3

17.6

26.0

19.1

24.1

27.7

26.9

22.5

30.4

25.2

22.7

28.8

24.4

17.0

21.9

27.1

22.5

36.3
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Hole By Hole

Score

Comp

36 Pts
35Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts

20 Pts
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Ok
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Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Status

20f2



